
Lupi-Probstei-Match (Org. BSVZ Zürich)
14. Stadtzürcher Klappscheibenschiessen 2024

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Olenych  Sofiia 2005 U21 90 92 98 95 KK 10.00 10 375 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

2 Moraz  Oliver 1965 S 95 92 94 93 KK 10.00 6 374 Zürich

3 Lüchinger  Céline 1981 E 92 94 93 94 KK 10.00 6 373 Zürich

4 Huber  Thomas 1976 S 94 93 92 94 KK 10.00 0 373 Niederweningen

5 Progsch  Jakob 1985 E 90 92 93 96 KK 10.00 5 371 Zürich

6 Hanselmann  Markus 1963 V 91 95 91 93 KK 10.00 7 370 Kloten

7 Memedi  Florim 1996 E 89 93 91 96 KK 8.00 6 369 Zürich

8 Troxler  Stephan 1977 S 90 96 92 88 KK 8.00 4 366 Schlieren

9 Hofstetter  Peter 1953 SV 92 89 92 91 KK 10.00 7 364 Niederglatt

10 Fahrni  Nalynn 2010 U15 95 89 87 91 KK 10.00 6 362 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

11 Zois  Timon 1987 E 93 91 92 86 KK 8.00 4 362 Hettlingen-Seuzach

12 Morgenthaler  Cécile 2006 U21 89 92 85 95 KK 10.00 5 361 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

13 Jimenez   Raimundo 2010 U15 89 92 89 91 KK 10.00 2 361 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

14 Jimenez  Raimundo 1973 S 91 92 90 88 KK 8.00 7 361 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

15 Schneidewind  Stefan 1968 S 88 92 90 90 KK 8.00 3 360 Schaffhausen

16 Zois  Elias 1979 E 91 90 91 87 KK 6.00 1 359 Hettlingen-Seuzach

17 Piwko  David 2007 U21 86 87 92 91 KK 8.00 5 356 Zürich

18 Tanglmayer  Liass 2011 U15 84 90 91 91 KK 10.00 7 356 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

19 Yakunin  Martin 2011 U15 84 92 90 90 KK 10.00 4 356 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

20 Marjanovic  Dalis 1999 E 91 91 85 87 KK 6.00 3 354 Zürich

21 Rohr  Beat 1972 S 87 90 90 86 KK 6.00 0 353 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

22 Bandle  Marcela 2010 U15 84 93 91 85 KK 10.00 7 353 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

23 Greminger  Daniel 1969 S 84 93 86 89 KK 6.00 5 352 Regensdorf

24 Memedi  Linda 2000 E 92 82 84 88 0.00 4 346 Zürich

25 Ehrensberger  Anna 2003 E 87 88 86 85 0.00 2 346 Zürich

26 Schödel  Jürgen 1958 V 87 88 82 87 KK 6.00 2 344 Schaffhausen

27 Geering  Marcel 1952 SV 85 89 83 86 KK 8.00 0 343 Zürich Höngg

28 Berger  Werner 1951 SV 81 88 82 91 KK 8.00 6 342 Regensdorf

29 Xi  Helena 2012 U13 86 84 81 91 KK 10.00 3 342 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

30 Rösler  Elena 1977 S 78 90 90 83 0.00 5 341 Zürich

31 Eichenberger  Alexander 1986 E 84 80 87 89 0.00 3 340 Schlieren

32 Rüegg  Fredy 1943 SV 80 85 82 92 KK 6.00 1 339 Wil SG

33 Winkler  Flurina 2007 U21 77 86 85 87 0.00 4 335 Andelfingen

34 Li  Siteng 2013 U13 86 82 82 85 KK 8.00 2 335 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

35 Rösler  Angenline 2007 U21 76 83 87 88 0.00 3 334 Zürich

36 Schwengeler  Ernst 1946 SV 81 86 81 86 KK 6.00 0 334 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

37 Greminger  Mirjam 1976 S 88 76 86 83 0.00 3 333 Regensdorf

38 Weinheimer  Karl 2004 U21 78 88 81 83 0.00 2 330 Zürich

39 Mathieu  Claude 1972 S 82 83 82 80 0.00 3 327 Schlieren

40 Grossmann  Urs 1968 S 81 81 82 82 0.00 2 326 Zürich Neumünster

41 Schwabl  Brigitte 1958 V 80 87 69 89 0.00 2 325 Winterthur

42 Häni  Andreas 1972 S 82 78 80 82 0.00 0 322 Kloten

43 Morgenthaler  Brian 2008 U21 76 81 81 81 0.00 1 319 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

44 Brumm  Christoph 1964 V 86 76 80 72 0.00 3 314 Schaffhausen

45 Bandle  Joel 2008 U21 66 75 83 86 0.00 1 310 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

46 Brülisauer  Nickolas 2010 U15 77 79 75 78 0.00 1 309 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

47 Yannacopoulos  Theodoros 1968 S 76 70 80 75 0.00 3 301 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach
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48 Petrovic  Andjela 2009 U16 72 74 78 75 0.00 1 299 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

49 Esen  Ali 2008 U21 81 74 73 69 0.00 3 297 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

50 Freiman  Daniel 2006 U21 64 78 66 80 0.00 3 288 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

51 Lawnik  Willi 13 U13 75 74 70 67 0.00 0 286 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

52 Singh  Andrea 2012 U13 87 69 70 57 0.00 2 283 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

53 Lagler  Alexis 2009 U16 59 66 76 59 0.00 1 260 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach
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Inf. SV Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich 
Einzelrangliste  Kl   appscheiben 20 Schuss

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Memedi  Florim 1996 E 4 5 4 5 Natu 0.00 0 18 Zürich

2 Progsch  Jakob 1985 E 5 4 4 5 Natu 0.00 0 18 Zürich

3 Greminger  Daniel 1969 S 3 4 5 5 Natu 0.00 0 17 Regensdorf

4 Morgenthaler  Cécile 2006 U21 4 4 5 4 Natu 0.00 0 17 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

5 Olenych  Sofiia 2005 U21 4 4 3 4 Natu 0.00 0 15 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

6 Geering  Marcel 1952 SV 5 4 4 2 Natu 0.00 0 15 Zürich Höngg

7 Grossmann  Urs 1968 S 1 4 4 4 Natu 0.00 0 13 Zürich Neumünster

8 Weinheimer  Karl 2004 U21 4 3 4 2 Natu 0.00 0 13 Zürich

9 Huber  Thomas 1976 S 5 4 3 1 Natu 0.00 0 13 Niederweningen

10 Marjanovic  Dalis 1999 E 3 2 3 4 Natu 0.00 0 12 Zürich

11 Rüeger  Markus 1966 S 3 3 3 3 Natu 0.00 0 12 Kloten

12 Rösler  Elena 1977 S 2 5 2 3 Natu 0.00 0 12 Zürich

13 Mathieu  Claude 1972 S 5 2 2 3 Natu 0.00 0 12 Schlieren

14 Jimenez  Raimundo 1973 S 3 4 3 2 Natu 0.00 0 12 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

15 Troxler  Stephan 1977 S 3 3 2 3 Natu 0.00 0 11 Schlieren

16 Piwko  David 2007 U21 2 4 3 2 Natu 0.00 0 11 Zürich

17 Winkler  Flurina 2007 U21 2 2 2 4 Natu 0.00 0 10 Andelfingen

18 Rösler  Angenline 2007 U21 2 3 4 1 Natu 0.00 0 10 Zürich

19 Bachmann  Rudolf 1943 SV 0 3 3 3 Natu 0.00 0 9 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

20 Schneider  Stephan 1962 V 2 3 3 1 0.00 0 9 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

21 Sandhofer  Stephan-Rudolf 1968 S 4 2 2 1 0.00 0 9 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

22 Eichenberger  Alexander 1986 E 0 3 2 3 0.00 0 8 Schlieren

23 Niggli  Urs 1950 SV 0 1 3 2 0.00 0 6 Zürich

24 Reutel  Karl 1960 V 2 0 1 1 0.00 0 4 Zürich
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Inf. SV Hirslanden-Riesbach Zürich
Einzelrangliste     Lupi-Auflage 30 Schuss

Rang Schütze Jahrgang Passen IZ. Resultat Verein

1 Arnet  Pascal 1975 S 97 99 98 KK 10.00 11 294 Zürich
2 Amzai  Izeir 1956 V 98 98 98 KK 10.00 13 294 Uster
3 Reutel  Karl 1960 V 98 95 99 KK 10.00 12 292 Zürich
4 Keller  Hanspeter 1959 V 95 97 98 KK 10.00 15 290 Schaffhausen
5 Wick  Gerda 1957 V 97 97 96 KK 10.00 14 290 Zürich
6 Deiss  Markus 1972 S 96 95 98 KK 8.00 10 289 Zürich
7 Moretto  Silvio 1953 SV 95 98 95 KK 10.00 11 288 Diessenhofen
8 Bacharach  Markus 1960 V 95 97 95 KK 10.00 13 287 Zürich
9 Rohner  Patrick 1956 V 95 98 94 KK 10.00 11 287 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach

10 Gächter  Walter 1942 SV 93 96 96 KK 10.00 12 285 Zürich
11 Ehrenbolger  Yves W 1956 V 96 93 96 KK 10.00 10 285 Zürich
12 van Ryt  Hubert 1949 SV 95 95 94 KK 10.00 12 284 Schaffhausen
13 Hutter  Heidi 1960 V 94 91 98 KK 8.00 10 283 Zürich Affoltern
14 Hofstetter  Jean-Jacques 1935 SV 95 94 94 KK 10.00 4 283 Zürich Neumünster
15 Abraham  Erich Manfred 1953 SV 94 93 94 KK 10.00 2 281 Schaffhausen
16 Mühlebach  Max 1943 SV 94 92 94 KK 10.00 7 280 Zürich
17 Tigani  Domenico 1951 SV 95 92 93 KK 10.00 5 280 Hettlingen-Seuzach
18 Rutz  Ferdinand 1951 SV 95 95 89 KK 8.00 9 279 Zürich
19 Hediger  Harald 1964 V 98 93 88 KK 6.00 7 279 Zürich
20 Niggli  Urs 1950 SV 92 94 91 KK 8.00 4 277 Zürich
21 Spörri  Manfred 1936 SV 93 88 95 KK 8.00 8 276 Niederglatt
22 Kopp  Fritz 1935 SV 89 89 94 KK 6.00 3 272 Schaffhausen
23 Gyula  Marton 1946 SV 93 90 88 KK 6.00 3 271 Schaffhausen
24 Frei  Peter 1955 V 96 87 88 0.00 2 271 Zürich
25 Enderli  Thomas 1974 S 87 90 93 0.00 6 270 Schaffhausen
26 Enderle  Urs A. 1940 SV 94 90 86 KK 6.00 4 270 Zürich Neumünster
27 Müller  Albert 1947 SV 87 93 87 0.00 4 267 Hettlingen-Seuzach
28 Eichenberger  Erich 1943 SV 87 81 90 0.00 1 258 Zürich Hirslanden-Riesbach
29 Lang  Hanspeter 1956 V 85 78 86 0.00 1 249 Schaffhausen
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